For questions or inquiries, contact:

Blaze

CREDIT UNION

FEES. Fees are subject to change. Contact us for the most current information regarding fees.

651.215.3500
888.347.7473
blazecu.com

BUSINESS FEE SCHEDULE

Convenience Services Other Fees

Digital & Mobile Banking? Free Notary Free

Bill Pay Free Deposit Bag Locked Fee $20
eDocuments Free Deposit Bag Zipper Fee $5

Mobile Deposit1 Free Deposit Bag Replacement Key Fee $5

Text Banking ! Free Foreign Check Processing Fee $20 per check

Wire Transfer Fee

Outgoing Domestic Wire Fee $25
Outgoing International Wire Fee $60
Incoming Wire Fee $10

NSF (Non-Sufficient Funds)

NSF/NSF Paid/Courtesy Pay $28 per presentment

The categories of transactions for which an NSF fee may be imposed are by check, in person
withdrawal, ATM or other electronic means (ie. debit card/ACH). A combined maximum of four
fees may be charged per calendar day. Blaze will not charge a fee if the available account balance
is overdrawn by less than $10.
Returned Deposit Iltem Fee $4 per presentment

Account Closeout Fee

If closed within 6 months of opening $10

Check Cashing Fee

Business Share Savings Basic or Single Service** 5% of the check amount or $5 (whichever is
greater)

**Single Service accounts have a Business Share Savings only. Check Cashing Fees are waived if
balance on a Single Service Account is above $5000
1. Standard data rates may apply.
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Returned Mail Fee

Levy/Garnishment Fee

Official Checks Fee (issued by Blaze)
O upto $1,000

0 $1,000 and over

0 Shared Branching Guest Members
Statement Print Service Fee

Coin Counters

ACH Rejection Fee
Inactive Account Fee?

$5 per month after one returned statement
$100

$5 each

Free

$5 each

$5 per statement period
Members Free

Guest Members 5% service fee
$10 per presentment

$7.50 per month

Share Value

Par Value of One Share $10.00
ATM and Business Debit Cards

ATM Deposits Free
Blaze ATM Fee Free

(withdrawals, transfers and balance inquiries)
Non-Blaze ATM Fee

(withdrawals, transfers and balance inquiries)
Foreign Transaction Fee

Replace Card

Rush Card Fee - Debit Card

Rush Card Fee - Credit Card

$2.50 per transaction

1% of U.S. dollar transactions amount
$10 per card

$25

$19

2. Inactive Checking Account Fee: Fee assessed on balances below $250 if inactive greater
than 365 days. Fee waived for members under the age of 21.

Inactive Share Account Fee: Fee assessed on balances below $250 if inactive greater than 730
days & there are no additional savings or loan products under the same member number. The

fee is waived for members under the age of 21.
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For questions or inquiries, contact:

BI z 651.215.3500
888.347.7473
CREDIT UNION blazecu.com

FEES. Fees are subject to change. Contact us for the most current information regarding fees.

BUSINESS FEE SCHEDULE

Business Budget Savings Commercial Business Checking (Product no longer offered)
Withdrawals Per Calendar Quarter 1 Free Minimum Opening Balance N/A
Additional Withdrawals during that quarter $7.50 each Monthly Maintenance Fee $20
. . Dividend Bearing Yes, $5,000 minimum daily balance to earn dividends, tiered rate
Business Checking Item Fees 250 items* free per month $0.20 per item over 250
Electronic Debits & Credits Free, unlimited Point-of-Sale (POS) transactions
Minimum Opening Balance $100 Business Debit Card Yes
Monthly Maintenance Fee $10 — waived with Business Debit Card and eDocuments/eStatements Line of Credit Available Yest
Dividend Bearing No ) *Items include: checks deposited, checks clearing and on-us items.
Item Fees 200 items* free per month $0.40 per item over 200 tQualifications apply.
Electronic Debits & Credits Free, unlimited Point-of-Sale (POS) transactions
Business Debit Card Yes Business Community Checking
Line of Credit Available Yest
*|ltems include: checks deposited, checks clearing and on-us items. Minimum Opening Balance $100
TQualifications apply. Monthly Maintenance Fee $0
. . . Dividend Bearing No
Business Dividend Checking Item Fees $0
Electronic Debits & Credits Free, unlimited Point-of-Sale (POS) transactions
Minimum Opening Balance $100 Business Debit Card Yes
Monthly Maintenance Fee $10 - waived with minimum daily balance of $1,500 Line of Credit Available Yest
Dividend Bearing Yes t lificati |
Item Fees 200 items* free per month $0.40 per item over 200 Qualifications apply.
Elec-tronlc Deplts & Credits Free, unlimited Point-of-Sale (POS) transactions Business Checking (a” types)
Business Debit Card Yes
Line of Credit Available Yest Business Checks Prices Vary
*ltems include: checks deposited, checks clearing and on-us items. Account Research Fee $24 per hour
TQualifications apply. Stop Payment Fee $28 per request
Premium Checking (Product no longer offered) Business Money Market
Minimum Opening Balance N/A Business Money Market $10
Monthly Maintenance Fee $20 - waived with minimum daily balance of $5,000 (if below $2,500 minimum daily balance)
Dividend Bearing Yes .
Item Fees 200 items* free per month $0.40 per item over 200 Cash Management Fees (Services no longer offered to new enrollments)
Electronic Debits & Credits Free, unlimited Point-of-Sale (POS) transactions
Business Debit Card Yes Monthly Remote Deposit Capture Fee $50 (Scanner Free)
Line of Credit Available Yest Monthly ACH Fee - $25
*Items include: checks deposited, checks clearing and on-us items. ACH - Returns and Notifications of Change Fee  $28 per item
tQualifications apply. Unauthorized Returns Fee $28 per item
High and Low Balance Transfer Fee $5 per transfer (fee posted monthly)

Federally insured by NCUA
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